
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 February 2024

M M2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PAY ROLL 1 IPS, 08/02/2024, R4, 3Weighted points score M2/2/2T. Torrens 542594 15/02432P 4P 2P 6Y 2YD03/02/2020

 2 SUNSET CHARLIE GRA, 11/02/2024, R9, MWeighted points score M2/2/1T. Duncan 541674 8/02255M 2M 2M 3P 2PD18/01/2020

 3 TRANQUIL BEN 1 GRA, 30/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M2/2/2G. Robertson 539575 12/01626P 6P 2M 3P 5PD23/11/2019

 4 KING CUJO 1 CAS, 06/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/2/2R. Arnold 544148 7/01426P 3M 7P 2P 7PD23/12/2019

 5 KULU HONEY 1 CAS, 08/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2J. Clarson 529863 5/01376P 6M 3M 6P 1PB19/01/2019

 6 FAN COOL UNIT 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R6, MWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/0985M 4P 6P 6M 6PB23/02/2019

 7 TOBIAS 1 MUS, 04/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M3/2G. Streatfield 541455 7/0775P 6P 5P 8P 5YD18/01/2020

 8 BLAZING BONUS 1 CAS, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 537453 1/0608P 7P 7P 6P 7PB06/09/2019
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P 5 484 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 DENVER JOY Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Falls 567207 8/33001P 1P 1P 1P 1PB06/01/2022

 2 MASANI GIRL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Field 564082 9/12884P 2P 1P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 3 TINY SHADOW Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Lockhart 569449 4/12701P 1P 2P 3P 1PD08/01/2022

 4 INDEFATIGABLE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Gilbert 572288 6/02314P 3P 1P 1P 2PB27/04/2022

 5 AMBER JACK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Hewett 550620 5/02221P 2P 2P 5P 2PD14/10/2020

 6 SURF PRINCESS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Brodie 556973 8/02136P 4P 2P 4P 2PB25/03/2021

 7 CHOOSE WELL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Hewett 546225 9/32072P 1P 3P 4P 5PB14/05/2020

 8 FIRE PAWS Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Moroney 570045 7/22041P 1P 6P 4P 2PD11/03/2022

 9 KOORINGA RAFAEL Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Casey 561078 8/32012P 2P 4P 6P 1PD15/07/2021

 10 SAND BLASTER Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Ahern 560904 4/21923P 5P 3P 1P 4PD01/07/2021

 11 LIAM BLUEY Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Ahern 560903 4/21833P 7P 3P 6P 1PD01/07/2021

 12 LIGHTNING ROD Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Falls 567206 6/21834P 5P 2P 2P 2PD06/01/2022

 13 LIL EASY BREEZE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Northfield 564900 2/01712P 8P 3P 1P 7PB15/11/2021

 14 LOONGANA PARK Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Northfield 568823 3/21657P 2P 6P 2P 3PD03/02/2022

 15 CASINO COWBOY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Supple 553730 5/01652P 6P 1P 4P 4PD03/01/2021

 16 ICE TO FIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Moroney 566415 9/51561P 6P 3P 5P 4PD15/12/2021

 17 GAME ON Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Falls 567212 5/21561P 8P 5P 2P 4PD06/01/2022

 18 SANDAVE STYLE Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Duncan 554244 5/21471P 7P 7P 2P 6PD16/01/2021

 19 SKYLAR WALKING 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568604 2/11296P 7P 1P 4P 4PB08/02/2022

 20 OLSEN GANG 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Streatfield 549887 2/11218P 3P 4P 4P 3YD21/09/2020

 21 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Streatfield 550143 3/21158P 3P 5P 5P 4YB11/10/2020

 22 TOBIAS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 7/2775P 6P 5P 8P 5YD18/01/2020
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 1 BRENDON NATH CAS, 01/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Andrews 550325 10/81925P 1P 5P 4P 3PD11/10/2020
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 1 LUNA ANNE CAS, 06/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/2/2T. Hindmarsh 568601 6/53001P 1P 1P 1P 2PB08/02/2022

 2 NANGAR PRUE CAS, 08/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2R. Arnold 549895 9/72043P 1P 7P 2P 6PB16/09/2020

 3 SPRITELY OLIVE CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1E. Harris 545299 6/51563P 7P 1P 6P 5PB24/03/2020

 4 SURF PRINCESS 3 CAS, 01/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*D. Brodie 556973 8/72136P 4P 2P 4P 2PB25/03/2021

 5 DANISH CAKE ROC, 01/11/2023, R4, 6Weighted points score 4/1/1/*R. Hall 551145 11/101896P 5P 6P 4P 2PB07/11/2020

 6 MY REPUTATION CAS, 06/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 15/141776P 3P 7P 5P 5PD09/12/2020

 7 LEON KINGSBRAE CAS, 08/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1H. Oaten 542893 16/151746P 5P 7P 2P 5PD23/02/2020
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 1 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 08/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/2A. Bunney 551931 5/31951P 3P 4P 1P 7PB28/10/2020

 2 GEORGE BOURBON CAS, 08/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11861P 3P 4P 3P 4PD27/08/2021

 3 ROY THE BOY RIC, 13/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5J. King 569548 1/01491P 2PD03/03/2022

 4 STEELY MAC CAS, 08/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Northfield 567843 1/0861P 6P 4Y 5PD21/01/2022

 5 COBBER DUDE CAS, 08/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Hancock 548650 5/41802P 2P 3P 5P 5PD09/08/2020

 6 TYPHOON TEX CAS, 06/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. Falls 567208 4/31562P 5P 6P 6P 1PD06/01/2022

 7 TROPPER INK CAS, 08/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Watts 570777 1/01533P 7P 4P 3P 1PD28/03/2022

 8 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 08/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Hancock 548648 3/21503P 6P 1P 7P 4PD09/08/2020

 9 HALF LOVED CAS, 08/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. King 553086 6/51412P 6P 5P 7P 6PB30/12/2020

 10 WHISKEY AND WINE CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568606 2/11864P 2P 4P 1P 1PB08/02/2022

 11 SET SAIL CAS, 08/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Hewett 555759 5/31804P 3P 8P 3P 1PB31/12/2020

 12 KEIKI POLU 2 CAS, 06/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568600 2/11777P 1P 4P 2P 1PB08/02/2022

 13 BURNING ROSE CAS, 01/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/11718P 5P 3P 3P 1PB25/03/2021

 14 TRANQUIL BEN 3 GRA, 30/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111626P 6P 2M 3P 5PD23/11/2019

 15 INFRA TERRA BGC, 04/12/2023, R2, 2Weighted points score 5/5R. Herr 567232 1/01614P 2P 1PD26/10/2021

 16 BURNING SAND CAS, 08/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 7/61565P 3P 5P 6P 2PD23/10/2020

 17 KULU HONEY 2 CAS, 08/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Clarson 529863 5/21376P 6M 3M 6P 1PB19/01/2019

 18 TRANQUIL LEXIE CAS, 21/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539574 5/41144P 4P 3P 4P 8PB23/11/2019

 19 CHIEF BEACH CAS, 08/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21115P 5P 3P 5P 6PD22/12/2020

 20 BYE BYE RAMBO 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Attwater 555204 6/51118P 7P 5P 8P 3PD11/02/2021

 21 CLOVER TAP OUT CAS, 08/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 561748 1/01056P 5P 1PD03/05/2021

 22 SOLAR BRIGHT RIC, 08/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Mackay 553071 2/11055P 6P 7P 3P 5PD03/12/2020
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 23 GEMMA BOURBON CAS, 28/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563217 1/0968P 6P 1P 3P 7PB27/08/2021

 24 TYPHOON DARYL 2 GRA, 11/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Attwater 563106 2/1904P 6P 6P 5P 4PD20/09/2021

 25 FEROCIOUS EZMAE GRA, 28/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0848P 3P 7P 7P 8PB05/04/2020

 26 NEXT DUDE CAS, 06/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Hancock 548654 2/1786P 7P 4P 8P 4PD09/08/2020

 27 JIMBARAN EXPRESS CAS, 08/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0638P 5P 7P 7P 7PD22/08/2020

 28 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 06/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/3607P 8P 6P 7P 7PD29/12/2020
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 1 DUSTER CAS, 08/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Arnold 570738 0/01173PD25/03/2022

 2 SYMI SURTEE 1 GRA, 04/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01173PD05/07/2022

 3 KINGSBRAE MIDGET CAS, 06/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1H. Oaten 566965 0/0742P 4P 6P 7P 6PB05/01/2022

 4 KINGSBRAE ALICE 2 First start M/1C. Northfield 574174 0/00B24/06/2022

 5 GOLD SPRITE MISS First start M/1F. Swain 574001 0/00B14/06/2022

 6 FRAN'S TIME GRA, 16/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Harris 564638 0/01004P 5P 2P 2P 6PB08/11/2021

 7 TRASH PANDA CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0766P 4P 5P 5P 3PD23/01/2022

 8 JUDICATION CAS, 08/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. King 564572 0/0725P 7P 4P 8P 2PD03/11/2021

 9 LAST CHOICE 2 GRA, 04/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0585P 5P 5P 4P 7PD13/01/2022

 10 CLOVER CHARLES 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0486P 5PD03/05/2021

 11 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 06/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0485P 5P 5P 8P 8PD23/01/2022

 12 CREDIT CARD DEBT CAS, 11/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Hoyland 573582 0/0426P (FTF)PB15/03/2022
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 1 BLAZING BOB 2 CAS, 08/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 25/182791P 3P 6P 2P 5PD27/11/2020

 2 FERNANDO DIVA 2 CAS, 08/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 1/2T. Jordan 538617 20/143623P 1P 2P 1M 1MB27/10/2019
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 1 PAY ROLL 2 IPS, 08/02/2024, R4, 3Last start placegetter 3/1/1T. Torrens 542594 15/112432P 4P 2P 6Y 2YD03/02/2020

 2 MASANI GIRL 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/2C. Field 564082 9/72884P 2P 1P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 3 MOONLIT PICTURE CAS, 08/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/142584P 3P 3P 2P 3PB14/04/2020
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 1 QUEEN WOK 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 13/82394P 2P 3Y 2P 5PB27/11/2020

 2 SURF PRINCESS 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*D. Brodie 556973 8/72136P 4P 2P 4P 2PB25/03/2021
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 1 AMBER JACK 2 CAS, 08/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/1J. Hewett 550620 5/42221P 2P 2P 5P 2PD14/10/2020

 2 MOVIE GIRL CAS, 01/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1C. Field 564080 8/41861P 6P 3P 8P 1PB20/10/2021

 3 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 08/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 557155 8/72223P 3P (FEL)P 3P 3PB07/04/2021

 4 LIL EASY BREEZE 2 CAS, 08/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Northfield 564900 2/11712P 8P 3P 1P 7PB15/11/2021

 5 CASINO COWBOY 1 CAS, 08/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Supple 553730 5/41652P 6P 1P 4P 4PD03/01/2021

 6 BACKCREEK BULLET CAS, 06/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Andrews 564908 1/01532P 5P 4P 5P 2PD15/11/2021

 7 INDEFATIGABLE 2 CAS, 08/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Gilbert 572288 6/42314P 3P 1P 1P 2PB27/04/2022

 8 RICKY TALKS CAS, 08/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Cooke 565032 2/12134P 3P 3P 1P 2PD21/11/2021

 9 CHOOSE WELL 2 CAS, 08/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hewett 546225 9/52072P 1P 3P 4P 5PB14/05/2020

 10 LORD ROBERT CAS, 08/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/31896P 5P 1P 2P 2PD01/09/2021

 11 GREAT MATE CAS, 08/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Creighton 557154 5/41837P 4P (FEL)P 2P 3PD07/04/2021

 12 KEIKI POLU 1 CAS, 06/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568600 2/11777P 1P 4P 2P 1PB08/02/2022

 13 TRANQUIL BEN 2 GRA, 30/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111626P 6P 2M 3P 5PD23/11/2019

 14 KING CUJO 2 CAS, 06/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 544148 7/41426P 3M 7P 2P 7PD23/12/2019

 15 DIVINE WIND CAS, 02/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Arnold 569297 2/11295P 5P 1P 4P 7PB27/11/2021

 16 OLSEN GANG 2 GRA, 11/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Streatfield 549887 2/01218P 3P 4P 4P 3YD21/09/2020

 17 POPPY VALENTINA CAS, 19/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Harris 564639 2/01204P 7P 5P 2P 8PB08/11/2021

 18 ROSY LONE CAS, 08/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Watts 570774 1/01184P 4P 1P 5P 3PB28/03/2022

 19 GODDESS OF WAR 2 GRA, 11/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Streatfield 550143 3/01158P 3P 5P 5P 4YB11/10/2020

 20 BYE BYE RAMBO 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Attwater 555204 6/51118P 7P 5P 8P 3PD11/02/2021

 21 FAN COOL UNIT 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R6, MWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/1985M 4P 6P 6M 6PB23/02/2019

 22 TYPHOON DARYL 1 GRA, 11/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Attwater 563106 2/1904P 6P 6P 5P 4PD20/09/2021
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 23 BLAZING BONUS 2 CAS, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0608P 7P 7P 6P 7PB06/09/2019
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 1 SYMI SURTEE 2 GRA, 04/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01173PD05/07/2022

 2 KINGSBRAE ALICE 1 First start M/1C. Northfield 574174 0/00B24/06/2022

 3 MILO DAVIS First start M/1M. Northfield 574629 0/00D05/07/2022

 4 COSMIC SARDS CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Harris 569522 0/01024P 2P 4P 6P 2PD02/03/2022

 5 LAST CHOICE 1 GRA, 04/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0585P 5P 5P 4P 7PD13/01/2022

 6 CLOVER CHARLES 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0486P 5PD03/05/2021
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 1 BLAZING BOB 1 CAS, 08/02/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 25/52791P 3P 6P 2P 5PD27/11/2020

 2 QUEEN WOK 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/42394P 2P 3Y 2P 5PB27/11/2020
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 1 FERNANDO DIVA 1 CAS, 08/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1T. Jordan 538617 20/23623P 1P 2P 1M 1MB27/10/2019
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 1 SKYLAR WALKING 2 GRA, 11/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568604 2/01296P 7P 1P 4P 4PB08/02/2022
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